To help stabilize the economy and ensure the nation’s supply of energy, should the federal government provide financial supg
TOTAL Residence Gender Age Party F

Total Suburban Urban Rural Men Wom 18-24 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+ GOP Dem Oth White Black

Oil Industry  Yes 34% 30% 36% 45% 34% 35% 45% 42% 38% 40% 25% 22% 40% 32% 30% 30% 53%
No 39% 47% 34% 29% 46% 33% 25% 31% 34% 35% 48% 55% 31% 47% 39% 45% 19%
Not Sure 26% 23% 30% 27% 20% 32% 30% 27% 28% 25% 27% 23% 29% 21% 30% 25% 29%




yort for the oil and gas industry?

Race Ideology Uncommitted
. . Very Somewhat Somewhat Very . .
Hispanic Other Cons Cons Moderate Liberal Lib Trump Biden Uncommitted
42% 36% 52% 36% 31% 25% 31% 43% 28% 31%
28% 35% 22% 39% 40% 52% 54% 29% 52% 29%

30% 29% 26% 25% 29% 22% 15% 28% 20% 39%




